
 

 

 

2019 HMMS VOLLEYBALL 

JV BOYS 
 

DATE Time OPPONENT LOCATION 

Tue, April 2 4:30 – 6pm Practice Harry Miller 

Thur, April 4 4:30 – 6pm Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 9 4:30 – 6pm Practice Harry Miller 

Wed, April 10 4:30 – 6pm 
Practice/Potential 

Exhibition Game(4pm) 
Harry Miller 

Mon, April 15 4:30 – 6pm Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 16 4pm SMS, RPS, HMS Harry Miller 

Tue, April 23 4pm MCS, QMS, HMS 
MacDonald 

Consolidated 

Thur, April 25 4pm QMS Harry Miller 

Mon, April 29 4:30 - 6 Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 30 4pm SMS, HMS, QMS Hampton Middle 

Tue, May 2 4pm QMS, MCS, RPS Quispamsis Middle 

Tue, May 7 4pm Hampton Hampton Middle 

Wed, May 8 4:30 - 6 Practice  Harry Miller 

Thur, May 9 TBD 

Semi Finals 
4th place @ 1st 

3rd place @ 2nd place 

6th place @ 5th place Consolation 

 

TBD 

Tue, May 14 TBD 
Finals 

( @ Highest seed ) 
TBD 

 

* Please notify your Coach at Venessa McLellan at 

venessamclellan@gmail.com if you cannot make a game or practice. 
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